CATALOGUE
2022
WATER TREATMENT DIVISION
SWIMMING POOL DIVISION
INDUSTRIAL DIVISION
32 INJECTA - WATER TREATMENT 2022 - ITA - UK VERSION
WATER TREATMENT DIVISION   -   ELECTROMECHANIC PRODUCTS

MAX
MAX
PRESSURE
CONNESSIONI
CONNECTIONS
MOTORE
MOTOR
PESO LORDO
GROSS WEIGHT
ϗKGϘ
DIMENSIONI
IMBALLO
BOX DIMENSIONS
L W H ϗmmϘ
SS316L PVDF kW/POLE SS316L/PVDF SS316L/PVDF
TMP1A065C**A40000 65 mm 2 116 9 l/h 12 bar BSPf ¼” 8x12 PE hose 0,25/4 16 450x300x550
TMP1C096B**A40000 96 mm 4 78 53 l/h 10 bar BSPf 3/8” DN 10 0,25/4 16 450x300x550
TMP1D124B**B40000 124 mm 6,4 78 170 l/h 7 bar BSPf 3/4” DN 20 0,37/4 20 450x300x550
TMP1D124B**B20000 124 mm 6,4 156 340 l/h 5 bar BSPf 3/4” DN 20 0,37/2 20 450x300x550
TMP1E140B**B20000 140 mm 7,4 156 530 l/h 5 bar BSPf 1” DN 25 0,37/2 20 450x300x550
MATERIALE DEL DOSATORE LIQUID END MATERIAL
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
CORPO DOSATORE

MAX
MAX
PRESSURE
CONNESSIONI
CONNECTIONS
MOTORE
MOTOR
PESO LORDO
GROSS WEIGHT
ϗKGϘ
DIMENSIONI
IMBALLO
CARDBOARD
BOX L W H ϗmmϘ
SS316L PVDF kW/POLE SS316L/PVDF SS316L/PVDF
TMP2F124D**C40000 124 mm 7 43 80 l/h 10 bar BSPf 3/4" BSPf 3/4" 0,55/4 56 700x500x750
TMP2F124F**C40000 124 mm 7 131 250 l/h 10 bar BSPf 3/4" BSPf 3/4" 0,55/4 56 700x500x750
TMP2G124G**C40000 124 mm 8 175 450 l/h 10 bar BSPf 3/4” BSPf 3/4” 0,55/4 56 700x500x750
TMP2G140G**C40000 140 mm 8 175 600 l/h 7 bar BSPf 1” BSPf 1” 0,55/4 60 700x500x750
TMP2H157G**C40000 157 mm 9 175 1000 l/h 4 bar BSPf 1” BSPf 1” 0,55/4 60 700x500x750
TMP2I179F**D40000 179 mm 15 131 1600 l/h 4 bar BSPf 1 1/2" BSPf 1 1/2" 0,75/4 68 700x500x750
TMP2I179G**E40000 179 mm 15 175 2300 l/h 4 bar BSPf 1 1/2" BSPf 1 1/2" 1,1/4 68 700x500x750
MATERIALE DEL DOSATORE LIQUID END MATERIAL
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
CORPO DEL DOSATORE